
00eAtAt

sn ? 

lar.aav• 

DC: 8562-5338/8711-9491 loc 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

jrmunchacsec@yahno.con) 

Date: 01 June 2023 
RFQ No.: fIBAC-A-2023-06-1199 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (If applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 
intends to procure Various Laboratory Supplies in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 
Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 8 June 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-94 1 local 245 or 8562-53-38 
or email address at bacsec@imttmcgov.ph. 

MELITO AN ONIO P. RAMOS. MD. FP0A 
Chairperson, HBAC 

JNSTRUCTIONS: 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

PR no.: 2023-03-2704 (Dent of Patholo and Laboratories 3rd Canvass 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT 

? 

Brand! 
Model / 

Country of 
Origin (if 

applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 

Y N 

Applicator stick, 1000 pieces / pack 1.00 
2,000 
pieces 

Water, distilled / filtered / mineral in 
gallon 150.00 120 

gallons 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

El Terms/ Deferred Payment 

0 Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivery 

DELIVERY PERIOD: As called for 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos _ _ 
Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 
Members: 
Ms. Amita Tiquis - Templo 
Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 
Dr. Cynthia V. Vemosa 

JIMMNIC-1 BAC-V13-49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 0 Page _of 



t4 Pri.OVIS

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. RE YES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

PR. no.: 2023-03-2704 (Dept of Pathology and Laboratories) 

lmnmc_bacsoc@lyahoo.com 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

5. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. jltRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

8. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the bidding. 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

JIMMMC-F-BAC-1/13-49 June 1.2021 Revision No.: 0 Page of 



DC: 8562-5338/8711-9491 loc. 24$ 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Franinc.bacsecQfiyahoo.com 

Date:  01 June 2023 
RFQ No.: HBAC-A-2023-06-1195 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NO. Of applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 
intends to procure Various Dental Supplies in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 
Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 08 lune 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-9 (local 245 or 8562-53-38 
or email address at fracsedajrrmmc.gov,plt 

INSTRUCTIONS; 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

ONIO P. RAMOS. MD. FPOA 

PR. no.: 2023-05-4255 Dental 2" Canvass 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand / Model 
/ Country of 

Origin (if 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 
Y N 

Isopropyl, alcohol 70% (3.78L) 400.00 3 gallons 

Mouth mirror (no handle size 5 
mirror only) 50.00 30 pieces 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

o Terms/ Deferred Payment 

o Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivety 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos 

Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 

Members: 

Ms. Arnim Tiquis - Templo 

Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 

Dr. Cynthia Verzosa 

JRRM C-F-BAC-VB-49 June 1.2021 Revision No.: 1 Page — of_ 



‘14's 

y{<,

ç.4 I9 
4'4 099% 

DC: 8562.5338/ 13711.9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

IOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

irrnunc_bacsecOyahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

S. Any interlineations, ensures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. JRIIMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

a The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the biddin 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

I RRMNIC-1:-BAC-V13.49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: I Page — oIL.



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 jrnmuc_bacsecrtyahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date:  01 lune 2023 

RFQ No.: HBAC-A-2023-06-1194 
NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (if applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 
intends to procure Ten (10) pieces Thermal paper small. 110mmx20m  in accordance with section 53,9 of the 
2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 08 lune 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-94- 1 ocal 245 or 8562-53-38 
or email address at bacsecejmnmcigov.pir 

MELITO AN ONIO P. RAMOS. MD. FP04 
hairperson, HBAC op t 

JNSTRUCTIONS; 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, 1/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

PR. no.: 2023-05-4197 OB 2,0 Canvass 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand / Model 
/ Country of 

Origin (if 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 
Y N 

Thermal paper small, 
110mmx20m 1,080.00 10 pieces 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

0 Terms/ Deferred Payment 

o Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the deliveiy 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos 
Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 
Members: 
Ms. Amita Tiquis - Templo 
Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 
Dr. Cynthia Veraosa 

DIRMMC•F-RAC-V13.49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 1 Page _ of 



44 1.404" 

1)C: 8562.5339/8711-9491 loc. 24$ 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE It REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

jmninc_bacsec@phoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate Information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

5. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. JRRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

II. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the bidding. 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

IIIRMMC-E-13AC-V11-49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 1 Page of_ 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 jmnmcbacsec(eyalmo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date:  30 May 2023 

RFQ No.: BBAC-A-2023-05-1165 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PH1LGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (if applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 
intends to procure One (1) roll HMPO 500 Pouch  in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 
Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 06 lune 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-94-9 al 245 or 8562-53-38 
or email address at bacsecOirnnmcaov.ott 

MELITO ANTO 10 P. RAMOS. MD. FPOA 
Ch trperson, HBAC 

INSTRUCTIONS 
I  A 

1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

PR. no.: 2023-05-4242(Nursing CSSD 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand / Model 
/ Country of 

Origin (if 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 
Y N 

HMPO 500 Pouch 19,800.00 I roll 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

0 Terms/ Deferred Payment 

0 Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivery 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos 
Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 
Members: 
Ms. A mita Tiquis - Templo 
Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 
Dr. Cynthia Verzosa 

JRRMMC-F-BAC-VB-49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 1 Page of 



+44 mik,

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. RE YES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

irrinmc_bacsedayaltoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

S. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. JRRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

8. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the biddin 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

I RRM MC-F-BAC-V13.49 June 1. 2021 Revision No.: 1 Page of 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 irminx_bacsecetyahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date:  30 May 2023 

RFQ No.: HBAC-A-2023-05-1164 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PH1LGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (if applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 

intends to procure Various Medical Supplies in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 

Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 06 lune 2023. 

For any darification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no, 8711-94-9 cal 245 or 8562-53-38 

or email address at fracseclairrrnmagoveph 

MELITO ANT NIO P. RAMOS. MD. FP04 
C airperson, HBAC 

INSTRUCTIONS; 4" CIA 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, If We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

PR. no.: 2023-05-4272 lAnesthesiolo 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand/Model 
/ Country of 

Origin Of 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 

20 pieces 

BID 
OFFER/ 

UNIT 
TOTAL Y N

Disposable invasive blood pressure 
transducer (arterial line biosensor) 
compatible with pressure 
transducer of Schiller Argus LSM. GE 
patient monitor 

2,470.00 

Insulated nerve block needle with 
nerve stimulator hub gauge 21 x 4 
inches 30 degree bevel 

1,170.00 20 pieces 

Tracheal tube introducer (bougie) 
Fr10 70cm, sterile 

780.00 10 pieces 

Tracheal tube introducer (bougie) 
Fr15 70cm, sterile 780.00 10 pieces 

Nasopharyngeal airway with 
adjustable flange Fr 26 650.00 24 pieces 

Nasopharyngeal airway with 
adjustable flange Fr 28 650.00 24 pieces 

Nasopharyngeal airway with 
adjustable flange Fr 30 156.00 12 pieces 

1000m1 Disposable pressure infuser 
for blood and intravenous fluid 1,950.00 2 pieces 

411,RRMMC-P-BAC-VB49 lune .2021 Revision No.:1 Page _ of 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8211-9491 loc. 245 jrrnunc bacsec@yabooxoin 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

D Terms/ Deferred Payment 

0 Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivery 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos 

Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 

Members: 

Ms. Amita Tiquis - Templo 

Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 

Dr. Cynthia Verzosa 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days front the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

S. Any interlineations, ensures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. IRRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

B. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the bidding. 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

IRMAMC- F-11AC-VB-49 June 1, 2021 Revision No.: 1 Page _of_ 



4/ 4 

DC: 8562-533R/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

irromic_bacsecKyahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date: 19 May 2023 

RFQ No.: HBAC-A-2023-05-1163 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 
PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (if applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 

intends to procure Fifty (50) pieces Indicator. Biological in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 

Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 06 lime 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-94-91 I 245 or 8562-53-38 
or email address at hacsecafrrtnmc,gov,plt 

LOP. RAMOS. MD. FPOA 

INSTRUCTIONS; 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

PR. no.: 2023-05-4334(Nursing CSSD 

rperson, HBAC 
et £fill

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand / Model 
/ Country of 

Origin (I( 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 
Y N 

Indicator, Biological, with at least 
2-3 hours reading for gravity 
placement steam sterilizer 
compatible to existing incubator 

560.00 50 pieces 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

111 Terms/ Deferred Payment 

9 Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivety 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Mato Antonio P. Ramos 
Vice-Chairperson: Mc Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 
Members: 

Ms. Amita Minis - Temple 
Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 
Dr. Cynthia Verzosa 

.15 
;it RMNIC-F-BAC-V13-49 June 1.2021 Revision No.: 1 Page of 



+,14 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE R. REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

lummc_bacsec@yahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

5. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. JRRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

8. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the bidding. 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

1111114MC-F-13AC-VH-49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 1 Page of 



1,1y4

4444 pie,/ 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8211-9491 loc. 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE It REYES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

jrrminc_bacsec@yahnotos it 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date:  30May 2023 

RFQ No.: IIBAC-A-2023-05-1161 

NAME OF COMPANY: 
COMPANY ADDRESS: 
TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.. 
PH1LGEPS REGISTRATION NO. (if applicable):  

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, through its Hospital Bids and Awards Committee (HBAC), 

intends to procure Various Dental Supplies in accordance with section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised 
Implementing Rules and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184. 

Please quote your best offer for this item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
provided at last page of this RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 
representative not later than 06 lune 2023. 

For any clarification/s, you may contact us at the telephone no. 8711-94-91 
or email address at bacsec@jrrmincgov.pit 

INSTRUCTIONS; 
1. Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
2. Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
3. All technical specifications are mandatory. Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements 

will disqualify your quotation. 
4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/ We submit our quotation/s for the 
item/s as follows: 

al 245 or 8562-53-38 

PR. no.: 2023-04-3433 Dental 211dCanvass 

Technical Specifications 
(ITEM DESCRIPTION) 

VAT- 
EXEMPT? 

Brand/Model 
/ Country of 

Origin (If 
applicable) 

ABC/UNIT QTY 
BID 

OFFER/ 
UNIT 

TOTAL 
Y N 

Antiseptic Oral Solution, 
povidone iodine 50 mi/bottle 

800.00 7 bottles 

Mouth Mirror (no handle size 5 
mirror only) 50.00 30 pieces 

Toothpaste at least 
8.2oz/equivalent 120.00 1 Tube 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: (Please check one) 

D Terms/ Deferred Payment 

0 Cheque upon Delivery (COD) 
Note: No Clearing time before the delivery 

DELIVERY PERIOD: Seven (7) working days 

Chairperson: Dr. Melito Antonio P. Ramos 
Vice-Chairperson: Ms. Geraldine Mendoza - Fernandez 
Members: 
Ms. Amlta TiquIs - Templo 
Dr. Ryan Rainier Siscar 
Dr. Cynthia Verzosa 

111R: MC-F-BAC-V8-49 June 1,2021 Revision No.: 1 Page _ of 



C."•4 ;

4°14A 

DC: 8562-5338/ 8711-9491 loc 245 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Health 

JOSE It RE YES MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

irmunc_basccayahoo.com 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. 
2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of the receipt of 

Purchase Order/ Job Order. 
3. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies 

payable. 
4. Award of the contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or, the 

highest-rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifications 
and other terms and conditions stated herein. 

5. Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or 
any of your duly authorized representative/s. 

6. The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specified in the Technical Specifications 
(item description). 

7. JRRMMC shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the 
technical specifications. 

8. The committee reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare a failure of bidding any time prior to 
the contract award, or not to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability, and make no 
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of the bidding. 

Signature over Printed Name 

Position/ Designation 

Office Telephone/ Fax Number 

Email address/es 

IRRNIN1C-F-BAC-V13-49 June 1.2021 Revision No.: 1 Page_ of 


